
NAME COUNTRY LIFT RANK ACH'D KB WEIGHT WGHT CA. FINAL REPS/POINTS PLACEMENT JERK SNATCH

ERIC ST. ONGE CANADA 32KG BIATHLON 32 95+ 149.5 1 84 131
SERGEY RUDNEV RUSSIA 24KG BIATHLON Vet MSIC 28 73 179 1 104 150
MIKE SALAZAR USA 28KG BIATHLON 28 85 123 1 51 144
GEOFF CHADSEY CANADA 24KG BIATHLON 24 73 132.5 1 65 135
HARRY YOTIS CANADA 20KG BIATHLON Adult 2 20 85 208.5 1 116 185
KIM GOBEIL CANADA 20KG BIATHLON Adult 2 20 95+ 170.5 1 98 145

SARAH FORNERO USA 20KG BIATHLON 20 68+ 98.5 1 47 103
JUDI DEMURO USA 16KG BIATHLON 16 68 140.5 2 78 125
AMY SCHMALTZ CANADA 16KG BIATHLON Adult CMS 16 68 206 1 107 198
JESSICA HUTTIG USA 16KG BIATHLON 16 68+ 128 1 61 134
KARYL SARGENT USA 12KG BIATHLON Vet CMS 12 58 121 1 38 166
MISTY TYERS CANADA 12KG BIATHLON Adult 2 12 68+ 177 1 77 200

TIM BELL CANADA 24KG SNATCH 24 78 143 1

JIM COLE CANADA 24KG SNATCH 24 85 130 1

RENEE MARTYNUIK CANADA 24KG SNATCH 24 68+ 100 1

CYNTHIA ROULSTON CANADA 16KG SNATCH Adult 1 16 63 184 2

HOLLI MACK CANADA 16KG SNATCH Adult 1 16 63 110 3

LISA PITEL-KILLAH CANADA 16KG SNATCH Adult 1 16 63 193 1

MARGA CANTIN CANADA 16KG SNATCH 16 68 66 2

LINDA GILMOUR CANADA 16KG SNATCH Adult 1 16 68 141 1

SHAUNNA FIDDLER CANADA 16KG SNATCH 16 68+ 114 2

PAMELA WHEAT CANADA 16KG SNATCH Vet MS 16 68+ 189 1

MISTY SHEARER CANADA 16KG SNATCH 16 68+ 110 3

MAYA FRENCH CANADA 16KG SNATCH 16 68+ 95 5

SARAH SUMMERS CANADA 16KG SNATCH 16 68+ 101 4

TARA IMERSON CANADA 12KG SNATCH Vet CMS 12 53 176 2

LINDA HEAP USA 12KG SNATCH Vet CMS 12 53 217 1

SUZANNE DUPRAS USA 12KG SNATCH Vet CMS 12 68 142 2

VALERIE RUSK CANADA 12KG SNATCH Adult 2 12 68 193 1

MIRIAM ROTHGERBER-HOLT CANADA 12KG SNATCH Vet CMS 12 68+ 171 3

KIM KELLY CANADA 12KG SNATCH Vet CMS 12 68+ 183 2

KELLY LUCERO USA 12KG SNATCH Vet CMS 12 68+ 190 1

KRISTIN MILLER CANADA 12KG SNATCH 12 68+ 76 4

HOLLI MACK CANADA 24KG OALC 24 58 72 1

HEATHER KILIUS CANADA 24KG OALC 24 68+ 102 1

TINA PHILLIPS CANADA 20KG OALC 20 68+ 92 1

ZAYNAH FIDDLER CANADA 16KG OALC Jumior 1 16 63 109 1

LEIGH-ANN MALCOLM CANADA 16KG OALC Adult 1 16 63 95 3

KIM POWROZ CANADA 16KG OALC Adult 1 16 63 103 2

MARGA CANTIN CANADA 16KG OALC 16 68 87 2

LINDA GILMOUR CANADA 16KG OALC Adult 1 16 68 123 1

VALERIE RUSK CANADA 16KG OALC 16 68 85 3

RENEE MARTYNUIK CANADA 16KG TA-JERK 16 68+ 70 1

MISTY TYERS CANADA 16KG OALC 16 68+ 61 5

AMY RICE CANADA 16KG OALC Adult 1 16 68+ 116 2

MISTY SHEARER CANADA 16KG OALC 16 68+ 82 4

KIRSTIN LUND CANADA 16KG OALC Adult 1 16 68+ 123 1

MAYA FRENCH CANADA 16KG OALC 16 68+ 92 3

TARA IMERSON CANADA 12KG OALC Vet 1 12 53 105 1

GAIL HUTCHINSON CANADA 12KG OALC Vet 1 12 68 112 1

CELESTE IRVINE-JONES CANADA 12KG OALC Vet 1 12 68+ 116 2

KIM KELLY CANADA 12KG OALC Vet 1 12 68+ 119 1

MARGARET CURTIS CANADA 8KG OALC Vet 3 8 68+ 100 1

SLAVA PETLITSA CANADA 32KG LC 32+32 95+ 30 1

BRENT MOREHOUSE USA 28KG LC Adult CMS 28+28 68 49 1

MIKE SALAZAR USA 28KG LC 28+28 85 30 1

FEL JOHN de PADUA CANADA 24KG LC 24+24 68 34 1

CRAIG CANTIN CANADA 24KG LC Adult 1 24+24 95 71 1

KIM GOBEIL CANADA 24KG LC Adult 1 24+24 95+ 67 2

ANTHONY DYREK USA 24KG LC Adult 1 24+24 95+ 82 1

TWO ARM LONG CYCLE

ONE ARM LONG CYCLE

SNATCH ONLY

TWO ARM BIATHLON



JOHN GARWOOD CANADA 24KG LC Adult 1 24+24 95+ 64 4

CORNELIS KONIG CANADA 24KG LC Adult 1 24+24 95+ 65 3

ANDREA LAVOIE CANADA 24KG LC 24+24 58 57 1

SARAH FORNERO USA 20KG LC 20+20 68+ 74 1

HEIDI GLOVACK USA 16KG LC 16+16 58-63 61 1

BRITTANY WARD CANADA 16KG LC 16+16 63 42 2

SHAUNNA FIDDLER CANADA 16KG LC 16+16 68+ 62 2

SARAH SUMMERS CANADA 16KG LC 16+16 68+ 28 4

TANIS HUFFMAN CANADA 16KG LC 16+16 68+ 79 1

ERIN POTOFSKY CANADA 16KG LC 16+16 68+ 45 3

KARYL SARGENT USA 12KG LC 12+12 58 48 1

SUZANNE DUPRAS USA 12KG LC 12+12 68 42 2

BEIGE UNGER CANADA 12KG LC 12+12 68 62 1

AMANDA BROWN CANADA 12KG LC Adult 1 12+12 68+ 88 1

KIRSTIN LUND CANADA 12KG LC 12+12 68+ 80 2

TARA IMERSON CANADA 8KG LC Vet 2 8+8 53 92 1


